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Date: 07/03/2024

Horaire: De 16:30 a 18:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

EO35 composition 2
Semestre: 3
Année universitaire : 2023-2024 salle:  Slaasdl s3aal) A5 D 7yl
num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement
1 ABADI RKIA D130072716 PA175268
2 AGDID FATIMA D135476850 PA170341
3  AHMED YASSINE LAGTARNA M136494810 U208115
4  AIT ALLAL FATIMA D138855660 PA259779
5 AIT CHAIB NABIL M130100480 UA130724
6 AIT HA KHADIJA M130097753 UD17715
7 AIT SAID ZAHRA M138285138 UD18396
8 ALAGUAGH HANANE D131126491 PA184449
9 ALLAOUI SALMA M133447314 UC163480
10 AMDA CHAIMA D135221444 PA169813
11 AMRAOUI SAID M133361664 UC161126
12 AMZIL SALMA M130051713 UB110273
13 ANTID ATMANE 7222802124 U150918
14 AOURAGH FATIMA M132225505 U214379
15  AZIZ MARIAME D135098638 PA185732
16 BAGRI YOUNESS M136156392 UB107586
17 BARGHOUZ HASNA D132087078 PA267775
18 BELKASSEM IBTISSAME D138624990 PA183194
19 BELKHIRI OMAR M130492657 UC163000
20 BENHADDOU BEZZA 7228300158 PA159130
21  BENSID RACHID M133149206 U201865
22 BHIHI ABDEDAIM M138466049 UC162821
23 BIDAN FATIMA M130096142 U213952
24  BIKHICH KHALID 7228300905 PA47082
25  BISSANI IMANE 7.222800070 U181977
26 BITOUZ EL MEHDI M133398583 U209496
27 BOUALAM HMAD D139240416 PA183593
28 BOUAZAMA ILHAM D131230629 PA183251
29 BOUYA NADIA M130112668 U202647
30 CHIBBI HAJAR D133211498 PA184370
31 ECH CHAAYBY IMAN D139088332 PA184074
32 EL ABDELLAOUI MOULAY ABDELGHA = Z228300491 PA48906
33 EL GUILI DRISS 7222800095 U181141
34 EL HATOUCHI FATIMA EZZAHRA M135284271 UD18284
35 ELHAJJY ABDESSLAM D133173092 PA182621
36 ELHATTOUK IKRAME M130207824 UD19358
37 ELMARTAJI IKRAM D131073307 PA181692
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ERRAJI
ESSAADAOUI
ET TALEB
EZZAOUI
FARHAOUI
FARSI

FASKA
HADDACH
HAMCHICHI
HASNAI
HIBAOUI
HMIDANI
ISTAM
KABOURI
KARAOUI
KARTASS
KHAJJAJI
KOUKHOU
LAAMIRNI
LAAROSSI
LAFDILI
LYOUSFI
MAGHRAOUI
MAJJAD

MEDKOURI ZIDI

MEFTAH
MELKAOUI
MERDANI
MERDANI
MEROUAN
MESSAOUDI
MEZANE
MHARECH
MHMMOUDI
MOUJANE
MOUNIR
NOGOT
OUADIDOU
OUAHABI
OUBOUNI
OUDAHA
OUEDERROU
OUHADDOU
OUHTI
OULGHAZI
OULGHAZI

OUMOUHDACH

OUMOUHOU
OURAHOU

AMINE
FATIMA
SOUFYANE
ABLA

IMANE
ASMAA
NASSIRA
IDRISS
HASSAN
MOULAY TAYEB
SOULAYMANE
IMANE
MOHAMED HACHIM
TOUFIK
AICHA
ZHOUR

ASMA
IBRAHIM
HICHAM
ZAHRA
AHLAM
LATIFA
MOHAMED EL MEHDI
MOHAMED
OUISSAL
OUMAIMA
SALMA
AICHA
ASMAE
OUMAIMA
IKRAM
RIDOUANE
MOHSSIN
SALAHDINE
SOUAD
MOHAMED
MUSTAPHA
OUMAIMA
NOURDDINE
AMAR
ELHOUSSAINE
MOHAMED
FATIMA EZZAHRAE
BESSAM
MOUHSINE
ZAKARIA
MOHAMED
LAYLA
OUSSAMA

M130431308
D133590291
M130169048
M130050222
M137437472
M130122050
D133211530
M135165321
M139192644
7222800331
M130432025
M134454602
M139481982
D137162935
M138145828
M139396749
D149065774
M130056368
M132184917
7222800422
M130056691
D130126519
M130116914
D138591189
M133285140
7202800391
M136206423
7222801585
M142069121
D131140116
D139159042
7228301026
M139524631
7222801580
D133234204
D134257568
M133476829
C131001156
D137591192
M130485019
D130037737
M139424425
M135461500
M131210282
D138234499
M138435397
D131183523
7227000392
M130104256
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U186376
PA186766
UA128443
UB107683

U208257
UA132339
PA184538
UB100506

U211223
UC87393
UD13146
UD17780

U206310
PA182891
UD16557

U209166
PA184087

U214442

U213982
UC130151

U210208
PA181981
UD17168
PA185556
UD18323

U180864
UA128789
UC128153

U208091
PA181936
PA184306
UA74802
UD18057

U136034
PA185983
PA181874
UD17634
UC164234
PA181974
UD15816
PA185413
UD17674
UD17481
UA131302
PA178878

U208576
PA269426
PB234472

U213296
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OUTAMARTE INSAF M136314477 UC161095
OUYAHIA RKIA M130056688 U206149
RAHIMI IKRAM M137385638 U209315
SOUIRI AMINE M135485547 UD17138
TAMAAI MARIAM D136056011 PA272925
TANAFAAT HASSANE 7222800229 U89367

TAROQ FATIMA D138141677 PA187751
TATA MAROUANE M132448484 U201227
ZAAFRANE RACHID 7222800632 UA84192
ZINE LAMIAE D134169385 PA186044
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